Sump, Sewage
& Effluent Pumps
Sump, Sewage
& Effluent Pumps
DuraMAC     GUARDIANDuraMAC     GUARDIAN
6/12
PUMPS
6-12
A.Y. McDONALD MFG. CO.
800.292.2737   FAX 800.832.9296   pumps@aymcdonald.com   aymcdonald.com2
SUMP PUMPS
   HOW TO ORDER SUMP PUMPS
  LOCATING THE SERIAL NUMBER ON THE TAG/PUMP
Order by Model Number. Example: 5020PUUP
5 P U UP020
Series
5 - Series
Horsepower
020 - 1/5 HP
025 - 1/4 HP
030 - 3/10 HP
033 - 1/3 HP
040 - 4/10 HP
050 - 1/2 HP
Construction
P - Plastic
C - Cast iron
Switch Type
T - Tethered
V - Vertical
U - None/Utility
Pump Type
UP - Utility pump
SP - Sump pump
EF - Effluent pump
SJ - Sewage ejector
PD - Pedestal pump
Specials
PAC - Simplex system
K - Sink system
EZ - EZ install
25 - 25’ Cord
BLK - Mounting block
LS - Lake screen filter
PACSL - Simplex system w/split lid
BU - Battery backup
CWB - Clearwater basin
CSK - Crawl space kit
PAC24 - Simplex system 24x24
BUSS - Battery backup side x side
SDA - Side discharge with alarm
CAUTION!
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG.
IT IS REQUIRED FOR ANY WARRANTY CLAIMS
WARNING: RISK OF ELECTRICAL SHOCK This pump is supplied with a grounding
conductor and grounding-type attachment plug.  To reduce the risk of electric shock, be certain
that it is connected only to a properly grounded, grounding-typereceptacle.  ALWAYS
disconnect the electricity before working on, installing, removing or servicing this device.
WARNING: To reduce the risk of electric shock, install only on a circuit protected by a ground
fault circuit interrupter (GFCI)
CAUTION: This unit is NOT built to pump corrosive or flammable liquids.  Doing so can cause
harm, and/or personal injury.  It will also void the warranty.
WARNING: This pump has not been investigated for use in swimming pool or marine areas.
WARRANTY: This unit has a 5 year warranty.  If you have any problems with this product
within the warranty period, contact the place of purchase.  This unit will be replaced with an
equivalentunit if found defective within the warranty period.
ACCEPTABLE FOR INDOOR AND OUTDOOR USE
MODEL - 5025PVSP
1/4 HP PLASTIC SUMP  PUMP
DATE OF SALE / INSTALLATION
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11 12
2009  2010  2011  2012  2013
VOLTS 120 HP 1/3
Hz 60 AMPS 3.8
PHASE 1 WATTS 912
DATE CODE RPM 3450
SERIAL #
THERMALLY PROTECTED
92260
CAUTION!
DO NOT REMOVE THIS TAG.
IT IS REQUIRED FOR ANY WARRANTY CLAIMS